Marine equipment brochure
Refrigeration and Hot Food holding equipment
23.03.2026
Porkka Marine Equipment
Porkka reserves the right to make product alterations and or other adjustments at any time and can not be held responsible for any printing errors or omissions.
605
20
21

Porkka reserves the right to make product alterations and or other adjustments at any time and can not be held responsible for any printing errors or omissions.
5605
20
21
56
Marine Equipment
Hot food storage cupboards for marine applications
Accessories HLM
CL1466 DIVIDER FRAME GN1/1 FOR BAIN-MARIE OR DRAWERS DESIGNED
TO ACCEPT MULTIPLES OF SMALLER GN CONTAINER SIZES
SP18445 GN 1/1 COVER PLATE (BM ONLY)
SP18407 WIRE SHELF WITH PAIR OF RUNNERS
SP18424 WATER FILLING INCLUDING OVERFLOW HOSE (BM MODELS)
NOTE! FACTORY INSTALLATION ONLY
GANTRY WITH LIGHT, FACTORY MOUNTED:
NLSQ800 GANTRY L= 800 MM WITH SNEEZE GUARDS
NLSQ1200 GANTRY L= 1200 MM WITH SNEEZE GUARDS
NLSQ1600 GANTRY L= 1600 MM WITH SNEEZE GUARDS
GANTRY WITH INFRARED HEATING LAMP(S),
factory mounted WITHOUT POWER ADJUSTMENT
NLSQ800-500W GANTRY L= 800 MM WITH SNEEZE GUARDS AND 1 PC IR-LAMP, 500 W
NLSQ1200-1000W GANTRY L= 1200 MM WITH SNEEZE GUARDS AND 2 PCS IR-LAMP, 500 W*
NLSQ1600-1500W GANTRY L= 1600 MM WITH SNEEZE GUARDS AND 3 PCS IR-LAMP, 350 W*
* NOTE! BAIN-MARIE MODELS WITH INFRARED LAMPS
REQUIRES TWO POWER SUPPLIES
SP18808 STEPLESS POWER ADJUSTMENT FOR INFRARED LAMP(S)
(INFRARED LAMPS NOT RECOMMENDED ON BM/HT MODELS)

MEASURES - WEIGHT/VOLUME
Measure counter, W x D x H, mm 400 x 650 x 900 600 x 650 x 900 800 x 650 x 900 1200 x 650 x 900
-32-www.colia.no
Porkka Marine Equipment
Porkka reserves the right to make product alterations and or other adjustments at any time and can not be held responsible for any printing errors or omissions.
69 05
20
21
69
Marine Equipment
Non-refrigerated counters
Accessories NLM
NLSQ800 Gantry L= 800 mm with sneeze guards and light
NLSQ1200 Gantry L= 1200 mm with sneeze guards and light
NLSQ1600 Gantry L= 1200 mm with sneeze guards and light
NLSQ800-350W Gantry L= 800 mm with sneeze guards and 1 pc IR-lamp, 350 W
NLSQ1200-700W Gantry L= 1200 mm with sneeze guards and 2 pcs IR-lamp, 350 W
NLSQ1600-1050W Gantry L= 1600 mm with sneeze guards and 3 pcs IR-lamp, 350 W
NLSQ800-500W Gantry L= 800 mm with sneeze guards and 1 pc IR-lamp, 500 W
NLSQ1200-1000W * Gantry L= 1200 mm with sneeze guards and 2 pcs IR-lamp, 500 W
NLSQ1600-1500W * Gantry L= 1600 mm with sneeze guards and 3 pcs IR-lamp, 500 W
* NOTE! BAIN-MARIE MODELS WITH INFRARED LAMPS REQUIRES TWO POWER SUPPLIES
SQSM800 Service model sneeze guard (glass) with fluorecent light L=800, R=1000
SQSM1200 Service model sneeze guard (glass) with fluorecent light L=1200, R=1000
SQSM1600 Service model sneeze guard (glass) with fluorecent light L=1600 (2x800),
R=1000
SQSM800-500W Service model sneeze guard (glass) with 1 pc IR-lamp, 500 W
L=800, R=1000
SQSM1200-1000W * Service model sneeze guard (glass) with 2 pcs IR-lamp, 500 W
L=1200, R=1000
SQSM1600-1500W * Service model sneeze guard (glass) with 3 pc IR-lamp, 500 W
L=1600 (2x800), R=1000
(* NOTE! BM MODELS REQUIRES A SEPARATED ELECTRIC CABLE)
SP18808 Stepless Power adjustment for Infrared lamp(s)
SP9007 Marine legs low 75-105 mm (400 - 1200 units)
SP18999 Heat treated wood packing extra cost
GANTRY WITH LIGHT
GANTRY WITH IR-LAMP(S)
SERVICE MODEL SNEEZE GUARD WITH
INFRARED HEATING LAMP AND
SNEEZE QUARD
-33-www.colia.no
Porkka Marine Equipment
Porkka reserves the right to make product alterations and or other adjustments at any time and can not be held responsible for any printing errors or omissions.
6805
20
21
68
Marine Equipment
Accessories NLM
TRAY SLIDES ON CUSTOMER AND DOOR SIDE:
NLTS-DS NOTE! extra cost for tray slide on door side for CLM and NL units
NLTS20400 Tray slide 400 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS20460 Tray slide 460 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS20600 Tray slide 600 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS20660 Tray slide 660 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS20800 Tray slide 800 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS20860 Tray slide 860 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS201200 Tray slide 1200 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS201260 Tray slide 1260 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS201600 Tray slide 1600 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS201660 Tray slide 1660 x 200 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS27400 Tray slide 400 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS27460 Tray slide 460 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS27600 Tray slide 600 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS27660 Tray slide 660 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS27800 Tray slide 800 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS27860 Tray slide 860 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS271200 Tray slide 1200 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS271260 Tray slide 1260 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS271600 Tray slide 1600 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
NLTS271660 Tray slide 1660 x 270 mm, for HLM, DLM, CLM and NL units
Non-refrigerated counters
TRAY SLIDE 200 MM
TRAY SLIDE 270 MM
-34-www.colia.no